Court 1

Start

10:15
10:20
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:50
11:10
11:35
13:15
15:15
15:50
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Court division Poomsae

Open Challenge Cup 2026 Poomsae

Tournament type
Team
Team
Team
Pair
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Category

Team Team - 17 Female-A
Team Team -30 Male-A
Team Team -60 Male-A
Pair Pair -14-A

Ind Div -11 Female-A
Ind Div -14 Male-A

Ind Div -14 Female-A
Ind Div -30 Male-A

Ind Div -40 Male-A

Ind Div +65 Male-A

Ind Div -60 Female-A

28-02-2026

Group Competitors

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at

any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to
register.

25-02-2026 / 22:13

(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)

TaekoPlan Support
TaekoPlan.NET 4.12.0.0 (c) 2025 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands
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Court division Poomsae
Open Challenge Cup 2026 Poomsae

Court 2 Date 28-02-2026
Start Tournament type Category Group Competitors

1. 10:15 Individual Ind Para (G) +18 Male-A 2
2. 10:25 Individual Ind Para (G) +18 Female-A 2
3. 10:35 Team Team Team +61 Male-A 1
4, 10:40 Pair Pair Pair -40-A 1
5. 10:45 Pair Pair Pair -50-A 1
6. 10:50 Pair Pair Pair -60-A 2
7. 11:00 Individual Ind Div -17 Male-A 10
8. 12:15 Individual Ind Div -17 Female-A 17
9. 13:55 Individual Ind Div -50 Male-A 11
10. 15:15 Individual Ind Div -50 Female-A 4
11. 15:35 Team Team Family -Family 5
12. 15:45 Freestyle ind. Free Ind Free ind -17 Male-A 2
13. 15:50 Freestyle ind. Free Ind Free ind -17 Female-A 1
14. 15:55 Freestyle ind. Free Ind Free ind -17 Male-B 2
15. 16:00 Freestyle ind. Free Ind Free ind -17 Female-B 1
16. 16:05 Freestyle ind. Free Ind Free ind +18 Male-A 3

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at
any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to
register.

25-02-2026 / 22:13 TaekoPlan Support

TaekoPlan.NET 4.12.0.0 (c) 2025 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands 2 of 7
(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)




Court division Poomsae
Open Challenge Cup 2026 Poomsae

Court 3 Date 28-02-2026
Start Tournament type Category Group Competitors

1. 10:15 Team Team Team -30 Female-A 2
2. 10:25 Team Team Team -40 Male-A 2
3. 10:35 Pair Pair Pair -17-A 3
4, 10:50 Pair Pair Pair -30-A 7
5. 11:20 Individual Ind Div -60 Male-A 9
6. 12:30 Individual Ind Div -30 Female-A 29
7. 15:00 Individual Ind Div -40 Female-A 7
8. 15:30 Individual Ind Div -65 Male-A 5

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at
any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to
register.

25-02-2026 / 22:13 TaekoPlan Support

TaekoPlan.NET 4.12.0.0 (c) 2025 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands 3 of 7
(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)




Court

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.

Start

10:15
10:20
10:30
10:50
11:10
12:30
14:05
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Court division Poomsae
Open Challenge Cup 2026 Poomsae

Tournament type
Team

Team

Pair

Pair

Individual
Individual
Individual

Category

Team Team -11 Male-B
Team Team -14 Male-B
Pair Pair -11-B

Pair Pair -14-B

Ind Div -11 Female-B
Ind Div -14 Male-B

Ind Div -14 Female-B

Date 28-02-2026

Group Competitors
1
2
5
4
11
15
13

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at

any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to
register.

25-02-2026 / 22:13

TaekoPlan Support

TaekoPlan.NET 4.12.0.0 (c) 2025 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands 4 of 7

(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)



Court 5

Start

10:15
10:20
10:35
10:55
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:35
12:55
14:20
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Court division Poomsae
Open Challenge Cup 2026 Poomsae

Date
Tournament type Category
Team Team Team -14 Male-C
Team Team Team -14 Female-C
Pair Pair Pair -11-C
Pair Pair Pair -14-C
Pair Pair Pair -17-C
Individual Ind Div -8 Male-C
Individual Ind Div -8 Female-C
Individual Ind Div -11 Male-B
Individual Ind Div -11 Female-C
Individual Ind Div -14 Female-C

28-02-2026

Group Competitors

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at

any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to
register.

25-02-2026 / 22:13 TaekoPlan Support

TaekoPlan.NET 4.12.0.0 (c) 2025 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands
(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)
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Court division Poomsae
Open Challenge Cup 2026 Poomsae

Court 6 Date
Start Tournament type Category

1. 10:15 Team Team Team - 17 Female-B

2. 10:30 Team Team Team -30 Female-B

3. 10:35 Individual Ind Div -30 Male-C

4, 10:45 Individual Ind Div -30 Female-C

5. 11:05 Individual Ind Div -40 Male-C

6. 11:10 Individual Ind Div -40 Female-C

7. 11:15 Individual Ind Div -50 Female-C

8. 11:35 Individual Ind Div -60 Male-C

9. 11:40 Individual Ind Div -17 Male-B

10. 12:10 Individual Ind Div -17 Female-B

11. 13:55 Individual Ind Div -50 Male-B

12. 14:15 Individual Ind Div -60 Male-B

13. 14:20 Individual Ind Div -65 Male-B

14. 14:25 Individual Ind Div -17 Male-C

15. 14:40 Individual Ind Div -17 Female-C

28-02-2026

Group Competitors
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All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at

any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to
register.

25-02-2026 / 22:13 TaekoPlan Support

TaekoPlan.NET 4.12.0.0 (c) 2025 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands
(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)
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Court division Poomsae
Open Challenge Cup 2026 Poomsae

Court 7 Date 28-02-2026
Start Tournament type Category Group Competitors

1. 10:15 Team Team Team -14 Female-B 1
2. 10:20 Team Team Team -50 Male-B 1
3. 10:25 Pair Pair Pair -30-B 1
4, 10:30 Pair Pair Pair -50-B 1
5. 10:35 Pair Pair Pair -11-D 1
6. 10:40 Individual Ind Div -11 Male-C 5
7. 11:00 Individual Ind Div -11 Male-D 2
8. 11:10 Individual Ind Div -11 Female-D 5
9. 11:30 Individual Ind Div -14 Female-D 1
10. 11:35 Individual Ind Div -14 Male-C 7
11. 12:05 Individual Ind Div -40 Male-D 1
12. 12:10 Individual Ind Div -50 Female-D 1
13. 12:15 Individual Ind Div -30 Male-B 4
14. 12:35 Individual Ind Div -30 Female-B 18
15. 14:20 Individual Ind Div -40 Male-B 4
16. 14:40 Individual Ind Div -40 Female-B

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at
any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to
register.

25-02-2026 / 22:13 TaekoPlan Support
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