

Court 1

Date

28-02-2026

	Start	Tournament type	Category	Group Competitors
1.	10:15	Team	Team Team - 17 Female-A	1
2.	10:20	Team	Team Team -30 Male-A	2
3.	10:30	Team	Team Team -60 Male-A	1
4.	10:35	Pair	Pair Pair -14-A	1
5.	10:40	Individual	Ind Div -11 Female-A	2
6.	10:50	Individual	Ind Div -14 Male-A	5
7.	11:10	Individual	Ind Div -14 Female-A	6
8.	11:35	Individual	Ind Div -30 Male-A	17
9.	13:15	Individual	Ind Div -40 Male-A	21
10.	15:15	Individual	Ind Div +65 Male-A	8
11.	15:50	Individual	Ind Div -60 Female-A	4

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to register.

Court 2

Date 28-02-2026

	Start	Tournament type	Category	Group Competitors
1.	10:15	Individual	Ind Para (G) +18 Male-A	2
2.	10:25	Individual	Ind Para (G) +18 Female-A	2
3.	10:35	Team	Team Team +61 Male-A	1
4.	10:40	Pair	Pair Pair -40-A	1
5.	10:45	Pair	Pair Pair -50-A	1
6.	10:50	Pair	Pair Pair -60-A	2
7.	11:00	Individual	Ind Div -17 Male-A	10
8.	12:15	Individual	Ind Div -17 Female-A	17
9.	13:55	Individual	Ind Div -50 Male-A	11
10.	15:15	Individual	Ind Div -50 Female-A	4
11.	15:35	Team	Team Family -Family	5
12.	15:45	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind Free ind -17 Male-A	2
13.	15:50	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind Free ind -17 Female-A	1
14.	15:55	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind Free ind -17 Male-B	2
15.	16:00	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind Free ind -17 Female-B	1
16.	16:05	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind Free ind +18 Male-A	3

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to register.

Court 3

Date 28-02-2026

	Start	Tournament type	Category	Group Competitors
1.	10:15	Team	Team Team -30 Female-A	2
2.	10:25	Team	Team Team -40 Male-A	2
3.	10:35	Pair	Pair Pair -17-A	3
4.	10:50	Pair	Pair Pair -30-A	7
5.	11:20	Individual	Ind Div -60 Male-A	9
6.	12:30	Individual	Ind Div -30 Female-A	29
7.	15:00	Individual	Ind Div -40 Female-A	7
8.	15:30	Individual	Ind Div -65 Male-A	5

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to register.

Court 4

Date 28-02-2026

	Start	Tournament type	Category	Group Competitors
1.	10:15	Team	Team Team -11 Male-B	1
2.	10:20	Team	Team Team -14 Male-B	2
3.	10:30	Pair	Pair Pair -11-B	5
4.	10:50	Pair	Pair Pair -14-B	4
5.	11:10	Individual	Ind Div -11 Female-B	11
6.	12:30	Individual	Ind Div -14 Male-B	15
7.	14:05	Individual	Ind Div -14 Female-B	13

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to register.

Court 5

Date 28-02-2026

	Start	Tournament type	Category	Group Competitors
1.	10:15	Team	Team Team -14 Male-C	1
2.	10:20	Team	Team Team -14 Female-C	3
3.	10:35	Pair	Pair Pair -11-C	5
4.	10:55	Pair	Pair Pair -14-C	1
5.	11:00	Pair	Pair Pair -17-C	2
6.	11:10	Individual	Ind Div -8 Male-C	2
7.	11:20	Individual	Ind Div -8 Female-C	3
8.	11:35	Individual	Ind Div -11 Male-B	11
9.	12:55	Individual	Ind Div -11 Female-C	13
10.	14:20	Individual	Ind Div -14 Female-C	18

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to register.

Court 6

Date 28-02-2026

	Start	Tournament type	Category	Group Competitors
1.	10:15	Team	Team Team - 17 Female-B	3
2.	10:30	Team	Team Team -30 Female-B	1
3.	10:35	Individual	Ind Div -30 Male-C	2
4.	10:45	Individual	Ind Div -30 Female-C	5
5.	11:05	Individual	Ind Div -40 Male-C	1
6.	11:10	Individual	Ind Div -40 Female-C	1
7.	11:15	Individual	Ind Div -50 Female-C	5
8.	11:35	Individual	Ind Div -60 Male-C	1
9.	11:40	Individual	Ind Div -17 Male-B	7
10.	12:10	Individual	Ind Div -17 Female-B	18
11.	13:55	Individual	Ind Div -50 Male-B	4
12.	14:15	Individual	Ind Div -60 Male-B	1
13.	14:20	Individual	Ind Div -65 Male-B	1
14.	14:25	Individual	Ind Div -17 Male-C	3
15.	14:40	Individual	Ind Div -17 Female-C	7

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to register.

Court 7

Date 28-02-2026

	Start	Tournament type	Category	Group Competitors
1.	10:15	Team	Team Team -14 Female-B	1
2.	10:20	Team	Team Team -50 Male-B	1
3.	10:25	Pair	Pair Pair -30-B	1
4.	10:30	Pair	Pair Pair -50-B	1
5.	10:35	Pair	Pair Pair -11-D	1
6.	10:40	Individual	Ind Div -11 Male-C	5
7.	11:00	Individual	Ind Div -11 Male-D	2
8.	11:10	Individual	Ind Div -11 Female-D	5
9.	11:30	Individual	Ind Div -14 Female-D	1
10.	11:35	Individual	Ind Div -14 Male-C	7
11.	12:05	Individual	Ind Div -40 Male-D	1
12.	12:10	Individual	Ind Div -50 Female-D	1
13.	12:15	Individual	Ind Div -30 Male-B	4
14.	12:35	Individual	Ind Div -30 Female-B	18
15.	14:20	Individual	Ind Div -40 Male-B	4
16.	14:40	Individual	Ind Div -40 Female-B	3

All start times are subject to the flow of the tournament. They are only an indication and may change at any time.

If requested by the organization: Participants must be present one hour before the start of the category to register.